

**GOGEBIC COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
2022 LOCAL PULVERIZING & HMA PAVING SERVICES
BID OPENING 3/09/2022 10:00 AM CST**

LUXMORE STREET					ANDERSON / ROSEWOOD STREET					NIEMELA ROAD					RIVER STREET					SYLVAN ISLE DRIVE									
NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING					NORTHWOODS PAVING									
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT						
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$3,460.00	\$3,460.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$3,020.00	\$3,020.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$3,620.00	\$3,620.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$5,140.00	\$5,140.00					
HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	3,790	Syd	\$1.88	\$7,125.20	SHOULDER, CL II, 2 INCH	560	Syd	\$6.53	\$3,656.80	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	4,110	Syd	\$1.730	\$7,110.30	MACHINE GRADING, MODIFIED	20	Sta	\$152.000	\$3,040.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	9,160	Syd	\$1.22	\$11,175.20					
AGGREGATE BASE, 4 INCH	3,210	Syd	\$3.92	\$12,583.20	HMA, LVSP	350	Ton	\$96.42	\$33,747.00	AGGREGATE BASE, 4 INCH	3,790	Syd	\$4.390	\$16,638.10	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	450	Syd	\$7.04	\$3,168.00	AGGREGATE BASE, 4 INCH	7,750	Syd	\$4.60	\$35,650.00					
SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	590	Syd	\$6.29	\$3,711.10	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$280.00	\$280.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	640	Syd	\$6.72	\$4,300.80	HMA, APPROACH	30	Ton	\$108.60	\$3,258.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	1,410	Syd	\$6.20	\$8,742.00					
HMA Surface, Rem	170	Syd	\$8.05	\$1,368.50						HMA, LVSP	580	Ton	\$91.30	\$52,954.00	HMA, LVSP	420	Ton	\$96.42	\$40,496.40	HMA, APPROACH	20	Ton	\$109.70	\$2,194.00					
HMA, APPROACH	30	Ton	\$100.80	\$3,024.00						MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$280.00	\$280.00	MANHOLE ADJUST, MODIFIED	4	Ea	\$510.00	\$2,040.00	HMA, LVSP	1,330	Ton	\$95.59	\$127,134.70					
HMA, LVSP	580	Ton	\$90.24	\$52,339.20						WATER VALVE ADJUST, MODIFIED	1	Ea	\$220.00	\$220.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$280.00	\$280.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$280.00	\$280.00					
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$280.00	\$280.00																									
TOTAL BID				\$83,891.20	TOTAL BID				\$40,703.80	TOTAL BID				\$84,903.20	TOTAL BID				\$55,402.40	TOTAL BID				\$190,315.90	\$455,216.50				

ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO					ANGELO LUPPINO									
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT						
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00					
HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	3,790	Syd	\$2.08	\$7,883.20	SHOULDER, CL II, 2 INCH	560	Syd	\$3.63	\$2,032.80	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	4,110	Syd	\$2.020	\$8,302.20	MACHINE GRADING, MODIFIED	20	Sta	\$202.500	\$4,050.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	9,160	Syd	\$1.84	\$16,854.40					
AGGREGATE BASE, 4 INCH	3,210	Syd	\$2.97	\$9,533.70	HMA, LVSP	350	Ton	\$77.88	\$27,258.00	AGGREGATE BASE, 4 INCH	3,790	Syd	\$3.090	\$11,711.10	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	450	Syd	\$8.97	\$4,036.50	AGGREGATE BASE, 4 INCH	7,750	Syd	\$4.87	\$37,742.50					
SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	590	Syd	\$5.72	\$3,374.80	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	640	Syd	\$6.21	\$3,974.40	HMA, APPROACH	30	Ton	\$140.50	\$4,215.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	1,410	Syd	\$5.37	\$7,571.70					
HMA Surface, Rem	170	Syd	\$2.11	\$358.70						HMA, LVSP	580	Ton	\$83.03	\$48,157.40	HMA, LVSP	420	Ton	\$86.29	\$36,241.80	HMA, APPROACH	20	Ton	\$190.00	\$3,800.00					
HMA, APPROACH	30	Ton	\$117.00	\$3,510.00						MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00	MANHOLE ADJUST, MODIFIED	4	Ea	\$200.00	\$800.00	HMA, LVSP	1,330	Ton	\$89.17	\$118,596.10					
HMA, LVSP	580	Ton	\$77.78	\$45,112.40						WATER VALVE ADJUST, MODIFIED	1	Ea	\$100.00	\$100.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00					
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$500.00	\$500.00																									
TOTAL BID				\$71,272.80	TOTAL BID				\$30,290.80	TOTAL BID				\$73,645.10	TOTAL BID				\$51,443.30	TOTAL BID				\$187,564.70	\$414,216.70				

PAYNE & DOLAN					PAYNE & DOLAN					PAYNE & DOLAN					PAYNE & DOLAN					PAYNE & DOLAN									
APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT		APPROX QTY	UNIT	PRICE	BID AMOUNT						
MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$9,750.00	\$9,750.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	MOBILIZATION	1	Lsum	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00					
HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	3,790	Syd	\$2.25	\$8,527.50	SHOULDER, CL II, 2 INCH	560	Syd	\$12.50	\$7,000.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	4,110	Syd	\$1.950	\$8,014.50	MACHINE GRADING, MODIFIED	20	Sta	\$295.000	\$5,900.00	HMA BASE CRUSHING AND SHAPING	9,160	Syd	\$1.50	\$13,740.00					
AGGREGATE BASE, 4 INCH	3,210	Syd	\$5.25	\$16,852.50	HMA, LVSP	350	Ton	\$120.00	\$42,000.00	AGGREGATE BASE, 4 INCH	3,790	Syd	\$5.250	\$19,897.50	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	450	Syd	\$15.25	\$6,862.50	AGGREGATE BASE, 4 INCH	7,750	Syd	\$4.53	\$35,107.50					
SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	590	Syd	\$12.50	\$7,375.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	640	Syd	\$11.50	\$7,360.00	HMA, APPROACH	30	Ton	\$145.00	\$4,350.00	SHOULDER, CL II, 3 INCH	1,410	Syd	\$7.96	\$11,223.60					
HMA Surface, Rem	170	Syd	\$15.00	\$2,550.00						HMA, LVSP	580	Ton	\$120.00	\$69,600.00	HMA, LVSP	420	Ton	\$98.00	\$41,160.00	HMA, APPROACH	20	Ton	\$145.00	\$2,900.00					
HMA, APPROACH	30	Ton	\$160.00	\$4,800.00						MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	MANHOLE ADJUST, MODIFIED	4	Ea	\$525.00	\$2,100.00	HMA, LVSP	1,330	Ton	\$88.00	\$117,040.00					
HMA, LVSP	580	Ton	\$120.00	\$69,600.00						WATER VALVE ADJUST, MODIFIED	1	Ea	\$275.00	\$275.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00					
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	Lsum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00																									
TOTAL BID				\$126,705.00	TOTAL BID				\$60,750.00	TOTAL BID				\$119,372.00	TOTAL BID				\$74,857.50	TOTAL BID				\$198,511.10	\$580,195.60				

At the Board's regular meeting held on Monday, March 14, 2022, the 2022 Pulverizing & HMA Paving Services bid was awarded to Angelo Luppino.